CHARCON GRASSGRID UNITS OR
SIMILAR LAID IN STAGGERED BOND
366 X 274 X 100mm THICK SEE NOTE 1 - 5.
CAVITIES FILLED WITH
TOPSOIL 30mm FROM THE
SURFACE THEN SEEDED AND
COVERED WITH SOIL.
PRECAST CONCRETE PAVING
50/60mm THICK.
GRASSGRID PAVING
(SCALE 1:10)
DETERRENT PAVING
(SCALE 1:10)
50mm LIGHTLY
ROLLED SHARP SAND.
150mm TYPE 1
SUB-BASE.
25mm CLASS 2
CEMENT MORTAR.
75mm TYPE 1
SUB-BASE.
Approved
Checked
Drawn
Date Date
Revised
Scale at A4 :
Drawing TitleRevisions
Dwg No:
A -
B -
C -
COUNTY HALL
Pegs Lane
Hertford, Herts
SG13 8DN
Phone: 01992 555555
FEB 20
A
JULY 11
HH
KK
YS
1:10FEB 20 REVISED DETAIL
GRASSGRID AND DETERRENT PAVING
DETAILS OF HARD LANDSCAPE
HST/1100/020
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.
2. A LAYER OF SHARP SAND 20MM THICK
SHOULD BE PLACED OVER SUB-BASE
SCREEDED THEN LIGHTLY ROLLED TO
FORM BEDDING LAYER.
3. THE GRASSGRID UNITS SHOULD BE LAID
IN ROWS PREFERABLY WITHIN A
RESTRAINED AREA. THE UNITS MAYBE
LAID USING A STAGGERED BOND TO
PROVIDE INCREASED STRUCTURAL
INTEGRITY.
4. THE LAID ROWS SHOULD BE TAMPED
WITH  A MALLET TO BED THEM INTO THE
SAND. NOT RECOMMENDED ON
UNSTABLE SLOPES IN EXCESS OF 45
5. CAVITIES BETWEEN THE
CASTELLATIONS SHOULD BE FILLED
WITH A GOOD QUALITY WEED FREE
FRIABLE SOIL TO WITHIN 30MM OF THE
SURFACE.
6. GRASS SEED SHOULD NOW BE SOWN
USING A MIXTURE COMPLEMENTARY TO
LOCAL ENVIRONMENT.